
Technological proficiency: proficient in general computer and 
technology use, with a good command of the Microsoft Office 
suite (Word, Excel, PowerPoint) and collaboration tools (Miro, 
Notion, Klaxoon).

Adobe Suite mastery: proficient in Adobe Suite applications 
including InDesign, Photoshop, Illustrator, After Effects, Premiere.

Knowledge and practice of traditional manufacturing processes: 
familiar with traditional manufacturing processes such as 
woodworking, welding, resin casting, thermoforming, and blowing. 
Additionally, experienced in digital prototyping methods like 3D 
printing, milling, laser cutting, and plotting.

Expertise in 3D modeling and rendering software: proficient in 
using 3D modeling and rendering software, including Rhino, 
Sketchup, SolidWorks, Keyshot.

Market Research and Trend Analysis, UX Design skills 

Language Proficiency: Fluent in both French and English, with a 
basic understanding of German.

Pierre Marois
31 years old
Design Portfolio : pierremarois.com

5 years
1 year
1 year
3 years
1 year

ENSCI-les-Atelier - industrial designer diploma
Paris-Descartes - m2 « business law»
panthéon-sorbonne - m1 « business law»
U.F.R. tours - bachelore in private law
Bac S

skills

education

+33636548716 
pm.marois@gmail.

2015
2014
2013
2010
2009

Reading and writing
Applied arts - design and graphic design
New technologies
Fashion 
Piano
Sport (tennis and gym)

PWC EXPERIENCE CENTER - senior designer
JIN KURAMOTO STUDIO - internship - product designer
JCCV AVOCATS - internship - lawyer

hobbies

work 
experiences

2,5 years (actual)
8 months 
4 months

1 year
2 monts
1 year 
3 months
1 months
3 months
3 months 
2 months
2 months
2 months

student
jobs

HAPPY SOCKS - part time sales associate
agglopolys - waste collector
pRIVATE INDIVIDUALS - weekly babysitting
cic banque privée - receptionist 
TEMPORARY JOBS - dishwashing, handling,...
PUBLIC FINANCES - administrative assistant
polyclinique de blois - orderly
BricoDépôt - paint sales associate
opac du loir-et-cher - building painter
polyclinique de blois - medical secretary

2020
2018
2016
2014
2013
2012 
2011
2010
2008
2007

2021
2017
2015


