education	2015 2014 2013 2010 2009	ENSCI-LES-ATELIER - industrial designer diploma PARIS-DESCARTES - m2 «business law» PANTHÉON-SORBONNE - m1 «business law» U.F.R. TOURS - bachelore in private law BAC S	5 years 1 year 1 year 3 years 1 year	
		—		
skills	skillsTechnological proficiency: proficient in general compute technology use, with a good command of the Microsoft O suite (Word, Excel, PowerPoint) and collaboration tools (N Notion, Klaxoon).Adobe Suite mastery: proficient in Adobe Suite application including InDesign, Photoshop, Illustrator, After Effects, D		e Microsoft Office	
		nowledge and practice of traditional manufacturing processes: miliar with traditional manufacturing processes such as oodworking, welding, resin casting, thermoforming, and blowing. Iditionally, experienced in digital prototyping methods like 3D inting, milling, laser cutting, and plotting.		
		Expertise in 3D modeling and rendering software: profic using 3D modeling and rendering software, including Rl Sketchup, SolidWorks, Keyshot.	g and rendering software, including Rhino,	
		Market Research and Trend Analysis, UX Design skills		
		Language Proficiency: Fluent in both French and English, with a basic understanding of German.		
work experiences	2021 2017 2015	<u>PWC EXPERIENCE CENTER</u> - senior designer <u>JIN KURAMOTO STUDIO</u> - internship - product designer JCCV AVOCATS - internship - lawyer	2,5 years (actual) 8 months 4 months	
		—		
student jobs	2020 2018 2016 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2008 2007	HAPPY SOCKS - part time sales associate AGGLOPOLYS - waste collector PRIVATE INDIVIDUALS - weekly babysitting CIC BANQUE PRIVÉE - receptionist TEMPORARY JOBS - dishwashing, handling, PUBLIC FINANCES - administrative assistant POLYCLINIQUE DE BLOIS - orderly BRICODÉPÔT - paint sales associate OPAC DU LOIR-ET-CHER - building painter POLYCLINIQUE DE BLOIS - medical secretary	1 year 2 monts 1 year 3 months 1 months 3 months 2 months 2 months 2 months 2 months	
		—		
hobbies		Reading and writing Applied arts - design and graphic design New technologies Fashion Piano Sport (tennis and gym)		